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GHID
P8 Technical Working Group

# Deliverables
m User Requirements
m Testbed Assessment
s Quarterly Reports

# Coordination of Tests and Activities
# Coordination with other Applications
# Interface between Expt's and EDG
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Experiment Independent d&io
Persons

J # Assignment by TWG

= Collection of User Requirements
a Identification of common use cases

= First evaluation of testbed releases
+ Documentation
+ Functionality (test-suites)
» Support for Experiments deployment

s Others
» Deployment of testbed1
+ RTAG & ATF

= \WWP8 website/meetings/documents
# Chairing WP8-TWG and ATWG
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=xperiment Contact Persons

#® ALICE

¢ Federico.Carminati(@cern.ch

¢ Piergiorgio Cerello <cerello@to.infn.it>

#® ATLAS
¢ Silvia Resconi <Silvia.Resconi@cern.ch>
¢ Craig Tull <cetull@lbl.gov>
¢ Laura Perin1 <laura.perini@mi.infn.it>

#® CMS

¢ Paolo Capiluppi <paolo.capiluppi@bo.infn.it>
¢ Andrea Sciaba <Andrea.Sciaba@pi.infn.it>

#® LHCD

¢ Eric Van Herwijnen <Eric.van.Herwinen@cern.ch>
¢ Joel Closier <Joel.Closier(@cern.ch>
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